UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 15www.umw-ic.com
UMW SN74LVC1G08
1.Description 2.Features
Low input current: 0.1µA typical
Low static power consumption: 0.1µA typical
High output drive: VCC=4.5V, more than 32MA
Wide working voltage range: 1.65V to 5.5V

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025
11.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SN74LVC1G08DBVR
UMW SN74LVC1G08DCKR
UMW SN74LVC1G08DSFR
UMW SN74LVC1G08DRYR
UMW SN74LVC1G08YZPR
UMW SN74LVC1G08DPWR
UMW SN74LVC1G08DRLR
SOT23-5
SC70-5
DFN(1*1)
DFN(1*1.5)
DSBGA-5
X2SON-5
SOT-553
C08K
CE5
CE
CE5
CE
M7
CE7
3000
3000
5000
5000
3000
3000
4000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
www.umw-ic.com UMW SN74LVC1G08
yww: Batch Code
C08K
UMW yww
UMW reserves the right to make changes to all products, specifications. Customers should obtain the latest version